4000 ALUM.
PICTURE WINDOW
NON-IMPACT
CWS-884 A
ADE 12/23/13
A
 U
P

    GREATER THAN 105 DEGREES OR LESS THAN 75 DEGREES ARE WELDED
    TOGETHER.  SMALL JOINT SEAM SEALANT USED AT ALL JOINTS.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION PW-4000.
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
     O = FIXED SASH.
10. SECTION CALLOUTS FROM ELEVATIONS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A
      SIMILAR LOCATION.
PICTURE WINDOW - NON-IMPACT
CONFIG.
MAX. UNIT
SIZE
DESIGN PRESSURE
RATING
IMPACT RATING
O 48" x 67" +/- 30 PSF NONE
O / O 110" x 23" +/- 30 PSF NONE
A
A
B B
C
C
DD
4/3/2015
4000 ALUM.
PICTURE WINDOW
NON-IMPACT
CWS-884 A
ADE 12/23/13
A
 U
P
D
A
T
E
D
 P
E
R
 2
0
1
4
 F
B
C
 0
3
/1
2
/1
5
 E
M
K
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
FL PE # 58201
1239 JABARA AVE.
NORTH PORT, FL 34288
PH. 941-380-1574
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:
 SCALE:
1:1
SHEET
2 OF 7
 D
A